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PUBLIC BILL OFFICE

HOUSE OF LORDS

LONDON SW1A OPW

HER MAJESTY has today by Commission given her Royal Assent
to the following Acts

Sale of Goods (Amendment) Act 1994

Criminal Justice and Public Order Act 1994

Marriage Act 1994

Sale and Supply of Goods Act 1994

Law of Property (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1994

Drug Trafficking Act 1994

European Union (Accessions) Act 1994

Local Government etc. (Scotland) Act 1994

Deregulation and Contracting Out Act 1994

University of London Act 1994

c.32

c.33
c. 34
c.35

c.36
c.37

c.38
c.39
c.40

c. xvi

Yours faithfully,

3rd November 1994

P D G Hayter
Clerk of Public Bills

(30)

AVERAGE prices of British corn sold in Scotland published
persuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882 as amended. Prices represent
the average for all sales during the week ended 13th October 1994.

British Corn Average price in pounds per tonne

Wheat
Barley
Oats

107.50
120.40
95.70

(43)

AVERAGE prices of British corn sold in Scotland published
persuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882 as amended. Prices represent
the average for all sales during the week ended 20th October 1994.

British Corn Average price in pounds per tonne

Wheat
Barley
Oats

111.00
122.20
122.30

(44)


