

The Edinburgh Gazette

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

TUESDAY 8 NOVEMBER 1994

PUBLIC BILL OFFICE HOUSE OF LORDS LONDON SW1A 0PW AVERAGE prices of British corn sold in Scotland published persuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882 as amended. Prices represent the average for all sales during the week ended 13th October 1994.

British Corn Average price in pounds per tonne

HER MAJESTY has today by Commission given her Royal Assent to the following Acts		Assent	Wheat Barley Oats	107.50 120.40 95.70
Sale of Goods (Amendment) Act 1994	ŀ	c. 32		(43)
Criminal Justice and Public Order Act 1994		c. 33		
Marriage Act 1994		c. 34		
Sale and Supply of Goods Act 1994		c. 35		
Law of Property (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1994		c. 36		
Drug Trafficking Act 1994		c. 37		
European Union (Accessions) Act 1994		c. 38		
Local Government etc. (Scotland) Act 1994		c. 39	AVERAGE prices of British corn sold in Scotland published	
Deregulation and Contracting Out Act 1994		c. 40	persuant to the Corn Returns Act 1882 as amended. Prices represent	
University of London Act 1994		c. xvi	the average for all sales during the week ended 20th October 1994.	
			British Corn	Average price in pounds per tonne
Yours faithfully,			77.7h 4	111.00
,	P D G Hayter Clerk of Public Bills		Wheat Barley Oats	111.00 122.20 122.30
3rd November 1994		(30)	Vais	122.30

(44)